El Programs:
Date

10/1/2007
10/2/2007
10/3/2007
10/4/2007
10/5/2007
10/8/2007
10/9/2007
10/10/2007
10/11/2007
10/12/2007
10/15/2007
10/16/2007
10/17/2007
10/18/2007
10/19/2007
10/22/2007
10/23/2007
10/24/2007
10/25/2007
10/26/2007
10/29/2007
10/30/2007
10/31/2007
Weekends
Date
10/6/2007
10/13/2007
10/20/2007
10/27/2007

KCVU 2007 4th Quarter October

Combinded Commercial Matter By Clock Hour

El1 13-16 Target Audience

Gina D's Kids - Gina D's Kids - B In Tune - *Animal Rescue - *JH Animal Adventures

7:00am - 7:30am
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Aminal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
7:00am-8:00am

8

8

8
B:30

8:00am-9:00am 9:00am-10:00am
Adren proj/Yu-Gi-Oh Chaotic/Ninja

10:00am-11:00am

Ninja/Dinosaur VivalSonic X

Commercial Minute
4:00
4:00
5:00
3:00
3:00
4:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
4.30
3:30
3:30
3.30
3.30
4.30
4:00
3:30
4:30
4:30
430
3:30
3:30
4:30

Qver 12.0 per hour

Overage

OVERAGE

OO0 0 O OO0 0 OO0 00O 000000 O0C OO OO

Overage 10.5 perhr
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El Programs:

Date
11/1/2007
11/2/2007
11/5/2007
11/76/2007
11/7/2007
11/8/2007
11/9/2007
11/12/2007
11/13/2007
11/14/2007
11/15/2007
11/16/2007

11/19/2007 -

11/20/2007
11/21/2007
11/22/2007
11/23/2007
11/26/2007
11/27/2007
11/28/2007
11/29/2007
11/30/2007

Weekend EI

- Date

11/3/2007
11/10/2007
11/17/2007
11/24/2007

KCVU 2007 4th Quarter November

Combinded Commercial Matter By Clock Hour

Gina D's Kids - B In Tune - *Animal Rescue - *JH Animal Adventures **

7:00am - 7:30am
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure

7.00am-8:00am

8:00am-9:00am

Adren proj/Yu-Gi-Oh  Chaotic/Ninja

8:30
8:30
8:00
8:00

8:00
8:00
9
8.3

9:00am-10:00am  10:00am-11:00am

Ninja/Dinosaur Viva/Sonic X
8:30 8.3
8:30 8:30
8.3 83

. 8:30 - 8:30

Commer Minutes
4:30
4:00
3:30
3:30

- 4:30
4:30
4:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
4:00
4:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30

*El 13-16 Target Audience

Overage 12 per hr
Overage

0O 000000000 O0CO0OO0OQO0OO0O OO0 OO O

Overage 10.5 perhr
OVERAGE

o o o O



El Programs:

Date
12/3/2007
12/4/2007
12/5/2007
12/6/2007
12/7/2007
12/10/2007
12/11/2007
12/12/2007
12/13/2007
12/14/2007
12/17/2007
12/18/2007
12/19/2007
12/20/2007
12/21/2007
12/24/2007
12/25/2007
12/26/2007
12/27/2007
12/28/2007
12/31/2007

Weekend EI
-+ Date

- 12/1/2007
12/8/2007
12/15/2007
12/22/2007
12/29/2007

KCVU 2007 4th Quarter December

Gina D's Kids- B In Tune - *Animal Rescue - *JH Animal Adventures

7:00am - 7:30am
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids
Gina D's Kids
B In Tune
Animal Rescue
JH Animal Adventure
Gina D's Kids

7:00am-8:00am

8:00am-9:00am

Adren proj/Yu-Gi-Oh Chaotic/Ninja

8:00
. 8:00
9:50
8:00
8:00

8.3
9:00
9:30
8:30
8:00

9:00am-10:00am  10:00am-11:00am

Ninja/Dinosaur Viva/Sonic X

8:30
8:00
9:30
- 8:30
8:00

8.3
8:30
2:30
8:30
8:00

Combinded Commercial Matter By Clock Hour

.Commer. Minutes

4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:30
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:.00
4:00

**El 13-16 Target Audience

Over 12.0 per hir

Overage

0
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Over 10.5 per hour
OVERAGE

0
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